HANGO CUP 2010

Ari Juopperi — Timo Sairanen
Lasse Utter — Ari P6ppbnen

Lauri Kurki — Martti Makela

Anni Makela — Marianna Kultalahti
Matti Holmsten — Seppo Asikainen
Pia Erkkild — Harry v.Haartman
Johan Lindstedt — Joakim Fabritius
Jukka Pesonen — Sakari Stubb
Maria Nordgren — Per-lvar Norberg
Veijo Lés6nen — Arvo Priimagi
Mikko Toivonen — Pasi Kuokkanen
llkka Ala-Kivimaki — Veijo Nikkanen
Matti Rysd — Memme Aranko

Suvi Marttila — Eeva Parviainen
Kati Sandstrom — Markku Kanerva
Johan Linden — Osmo Parviainen
Juha Saarikoski — Martti Meronen
Riitta-Liisa Makela — Timo Makela
Kaarlo Ylinen — Vain6 Kelha
Jorma Engelberg — Tarja Engelberg
Janne Rautanen — Jan-Erik Mattfolk
Outi Rahi — Olli Rahi

Milko Nuutila — Pasi Suominen
Karri Kytdmaa — Vesa Leskela
Toivo Tikkanen — Tuomo Tikkanen
Juuso Fagerlund — Lauri Orkoneva
Eja Tornio — Maria Tulonen
Alexandra Wiren — Saku Wiren
Fred Sundwall — Martin Buch

Kaj Sundsten — Pekka Uskali

llkka Linden — Miikka Miettinen
Mauri Sirkia — Pirjo Marela

Jaakko Elokorpi — Raimo Raunto
Hulda Ahonen — Jussi Polkki

Eija Multimaki — Kirsi Vesterinen
Annu Laukkanen — Pekka Ojanen
Petri Ukkonen — Seppo Niemi
Jussi Tamminen — Taru Suppula
Jarmo Laakso — Ensio Lehtinen
Tatjana Myllari — Timo Jarvi

Jarmo Kurko — Paavo Leskela
Seppo Castren — Matti Sihvola
Agneta Berglund — Kurt Berglund
Tero Topra — Monica Maamies
Pauli Nieminen — Hannu Luhtala
Pirjo Raty — Jarmo Raty

Bill Korsman — Kari Spetz

Pia Petdja — Marja-Liisa Frey

Taulukko1

| SESSION

58,98
51,83
57,35
54,54
62,77
58,98
55,19
63,96
57,03
46,96
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56,7
51,19
53,35
50,1
48,48
53,03
47,94
56,49
53,03
52,27
53,35
48,05
53,67
50,86
50
52,92
41,01
51,83
40,58
49,45
50
49,45
45,77
45,12
36,79
42,64
39,28
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43,18
49,67
42,64
41,01
45,99
46,96
38,63

Il SESSION

Sivu 1

59,73
66,35
59,21
60,76
51,34
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471
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46,89
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30,64

35,3

56,1
36,64
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